
Wish you were here



APRIL
Monday 10th April – �Easter Monday Day (BH)
Monday 17th April 

MAY
Thursday 4th May 
Monday 22nd May
Monday 29th May – �Zetland Gold Cup Day (BH)
Tuesday 30th May 

JUNE 
Friday 23rd June
Saturday 24th June – Ladies’ Day

JULY 
Sunday 23rd July – Circus Family Fun Day

AUGUST
Wednesday 2nd August
Saturday 12th August – �Caribbean Carnival Day
Saturday 26th August – Gin & Gents’ Evening

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday 19th September
Wednesday 27th September 

OCTOBER 
Saturday 7th October – Two Year Old Trophy
Friday 20th October
Monday 30th October

NOVEMBER
Tuesday 7th November – Poppy Appeal Day

www.redcarracing.co.uk

Join us for a day at the races in 2023...


